Aqueduct shall be maintained by SBVMWD at a rate as uniform as practicable, 
unless otherwise agreed to by DWR. The introduction of Non-Project Water into 
the California Aqueduct under this Agreement shall not cause the flow rate in the 
Crafton Hills Pipeline to exceed one hundred thirty-five (135) cubic feet per 
second (cfs). 

15. The timing, rate, and total quantity for the proposed schedule must receive 
approval from DWR’s Water Operations Scheduling Section before Non-Project 

Water is introduced into the California Aqueduct. If the DWR Water Operations